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Questionnaire

Task 5: How could you monitor or assess the success of the chosen
development plan/s?

1. Location: Date and Time:

2. Gender: 3. Age:

Male [ ] Female [ | 0-16
17-25
26-35
36-45
46-55
56-65
66+

4. Resident [ | Visitor [ |

If resident, what is your occupation?
If visitor, what is the purpose of your visit to Mull?

5. What do you consider to be the attractions of Mull? (tick as many as appropriate)
Landscape
Marine wildlife

Terrestrial wildlife
Accommodation and restaurants
Access

Climate

Job opportunities
Leisure facilities
Other (please state)

6. Do you consider Mull to be?:
a) Underdeveloped I:I

b) Just Right D

c¢) Overdeveloped I:I

Please provide a brief reason to justify your opinion




